LIST OF SURVEYORS

.No.| Regional Office Surveyor Name Surveyor Categroies |Contact Number Email ID
1 A K Ajmera & Co Fellow 9825063314 ajmerasurveyor@yahoo.co.in
2 SAP Surveyors Pvt Ltd Fellow 9825065858 apsharma09@gmail.com
3 Jayesh K Dagli Fellow 9825008716 Jayeshdagli@yahoo.com
4 Mukesh L Panchal Associate 9898004002 mukesh.panchal4002@yahoo.in
5 Ahmedabad [Chintan D Patel Associate 9824013413 cdpatel.surveyor@hotmail.com
6 Shailesh Chaudhary Associate 9824089033 shail.chaudhary68@gmail.com
7 Dhaval D Prajapati Licentiate 9327000536 dddprajapati@yahoo.co.in
8 AkshayD Thakkar Licentiate 9825549222 akshay49222 @gmail.com
9 Kamlesh K Parmar Licentiate 9898455577 kamleshraj08 @yahoo.com
10 Ametek Surveyor Fellow 9812039200 ameteksurveyors@gmail.com
11 Rajesh Chhabra Fellow 9812021652 rchhabrakkr@gmail.com
12 R S Kohli Fellow 9416030390 kohlivaluer@yahoo.com
13 R L Gupta Associate 9812025799 guptarlsurveyor@yahoo.in
14 Ambala Sanjeev Gupta Associate 9416026925 sanjeevsurveyor@yahoo.com
15 Manoj Kukreja Associate 9815977666 kukrejamanoj@gmail.com
16 Roop Chand Licentiate 8295939398 roopchand1083@rediffmail.com
17 Jagdish Chand Licentiate 9416022508 jagdishchandamb@gmail.com
18 S K Kapil Licentiate 9896241021 satinderkapil@gmail.com
19 P Krishnamurthy Fellow 9845079529 Krishnamurthy surveyor@yahoo.co.in
20 D Raghotham Fellow 9448050721 raghothamd@gmail.com
21 Raghunath Kamath Fellow 9845079885 raghunathkamath@rediffmail.com
22 Katta N Rammohan Associate 9844073989 kattarammohan@gmail.com
23 Bangalore Mruthunjaya M G Associate 9844074148 mruthunjayamg@gmail.com
24 Thammaiah Gurikar Associate 9844069704 gurikarthammajah@gmail.com
25 V T Badiger Licentiate 9845122745 vtbadiger@gmail.com
26 A P Nanjaraju Licentiate 9845058114 apnsurveyor@yahoo.co.in
27 Phaniraj G Licentiate 9844099454 phanisurveyor@gmail.com
28 Kavish Malhotra Fellow 9437079389 kcmalhotra2000@gmail.com
29 B K Mohapatra Fellow 9861004220 bkmritu@rediffmail.com
30 S C Senapati Fellow 9437030730 sarat_survey@rediffmail.com
31 Bhubaneshwar Santosh Ku Panda Associate 9437031326 nra.orissa@gmail.com
32 Manoj Ku Das Associate 9437016947 64mkdas@gmail.com
33 Suvendu Sekhar Jena Associate 9437050076 ssj1989surveyor@gmail.com
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34 TS Mohanty Associate 9437027633 tapansundar@hotmail.com

35 Bhubaneshwar |Manoranjan Das Associate 9437630723 mrdas123@yahoo.co.in

36 Saroj Ku Sahu Associate 9437174848 sarojparkavenue@yahoo.co.in
37 Yogesh Kochar Fellow 9814003745 ykochhar@gmail.com

38 Rajesh Wadhawan Fellow 9814004679 wadhawan1959@gmail.com

39 Vivek Nayyar Fellow 9417260086 V_hayyar86@yahoo.co.in

40 Sanjeev Narula Associate 9814222945 sanjeevnarula@gmail.com

41 Chandigarh Subhash Chawla Associate 9814199141 surveycha@yahoo.com

42 Arun Udhey Singh Associate 9814460154 udhey.arun@rediffmail.com

43 Navneet Singh Licentiate 9814683130 navneet56@gmail.com

44 Raman Galhotra Licentiate 9876400911 raman.galz@gmail.com

45 Vikas Jain Licentiate 9417044370 surveyorvikas@gmail.com

46 V Ananthakrishnan Fellow 9444064566 krishnan30647 @yahoo.co.in

47 Simax Surveyors Fellow 9841032566 pandiyan.p@gmail.com

48 R K Elango Fellow 9443137037 orkayee2002@yahoo.com

49 ch . S P Associates Associate 9444036439 senthil12867 @gmail.com

50 ennal D S Ananthanarayanan Associate 9600030312 sanpranavl4@gmail.com

51 Selvamurugan P Associate 9444240099 pselvamurugan@yahoo.com

52 V K Arul Kumar Associate 9444410927 vkarulkumar@gmail.com

53 M Natarajan Licentiate 9444004322 murugannat raj1967@gmail.co.
54 Suresh Babu P S Fellow 9846021155 surveyorsuresh@gmail.com

55 Santosh P A Fellow 9846059277 santhoshpal23@gmail.com

56 K Loganathan Fellow 9846033436 log surveyor@yahoo.com

57 Sreenath R S Associate 9847258068 sreenathrssvr@yahoo.com

58 Cochin Anil Kumar N R Associate 9447050044 anilknrmenon@gmail.com

59 Joseph Cherian Associate 9447013439 jcheriyan2568 @yahoo.co.in

60 Pradeep S Licentiate 9495689595 crspradeep@gmail.com

61 Ajith Paul Licentiate 9495585730 aajithpaul@yahoo.co.in

62 K S Anish Licentiate 9847533119 anishmech3@gmail.com

63 T Panneerselvan Fellow 9443057484 t.panneer@gmail.com

64 S Kumaravel Fellow 9842778118 kumaravel.surveyor@gmail.com
65 R Sivakumar Fellow 9443058585 surveyortrichy@yahoo.com

66 Coimbatore Abdul Ameer Associate 9443269696 Ameer_abdulkareem@yahoo.com
67 V Chandrasekaran Associate 9003920252 vchandrasekaran2008@gmail.com
68 R Sridhaar Associate 9842404440 saisridhaarl4@gmail.com

69 K S Senthil Kumar Licentiate 9843098461 kssksurveyor@yahoo.co.in
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70 . Siva Kumar S Licentiate 9944673456 sivathiruvell@gmail.com
Coimbatore . — ,

71 S B M Poyyamolhi Licentiate 9443101048 sbmpoyya@gmail.com

72 J ClJoshi Fellow 9837047917 icjoshil@gmail.com

73 Pawan Kumar Fellow 9837060085 pawansinghal57@yahoo.com

74 N K Verma Fellow 8650019083 nkverma.dun@gmail.com

75 N C Pandey Associate 9837055028 pandey nc@rediffmail.com

76 Dehradun D S Arora Associate 9837029428 darshansingh.arora@yahoo.com

77 Jaipal Tanwar Associate 9412074219 tanwarjaipal21@gmail.com

78 Mohd Ismail Licentiate 9897005098 Ismailmohammad3@gmail.com

79 Gautam Sivach Licentiate 8791355635 er.gautamsivach016@gmail.com

80 Anoop Puri Licentiate 9568224666 annooppuri0l@gmail.com

81 Rabindra Dey Fellow 9864064876 deyrabindra2 @yahoo.in

82 Sisir Goswami Fellow 9435110931 shishirkgoswami@gmail.com

83 Debajyati Sarma Fellow 9435050834 djsarmah 2004@yahoo.co.in

84 Jayanta Bhuyan Associate 9435144201 jyanta.bhuyan10@rediffmail.com

85 Guwahati Anshuman Deb Associate 9435071495 angshuman.deb@rediffmail.com

86 Dipankar Sharma Associate 9435030456 dipankarsharma60@yahoo.com

87 Sanjay Deb Roy Associate 9436120490 sanjoy.debroy@yahoo.co.in

88 S Das Purkhayastha Associate 9436119803 sd daspurkayastha@yahoo.com

89 Uttam Kr Singh Associate 9436026386 uttamchongtham@gmail.com

90 Sisla Surveyors Fellow 9848031344 harsha31344@gmail.com

91 M K R Kumar Fellow 9885053020 mkrkumarl12@gmail.com

92 N R Associates Fellow 9848033218 gnagaraju.sons@gmail.com

93 TV Sambasiva Rao Associate 9949410055 tvsran9999@gmail.com

94 Hyderabad A Rama Krishna Associate 9848209966 rkrishnaanne@yahoo.co.in

95 Lankireddy Babu Rajendra Prasad |[Associate 9849001165 Ibrprasad@gmail.com

96 G Veera Narayan Reddy Licentiate 9848331344 narayanareddy veera@yahoo.co.in

97 S Ranjeet Singh Licentiate 9849769559 sranjeet713@gmail.com

98 Sayed Shameem Licentiate 9705197555 sayed.shameem@gmail.com

99 Bharat Dharamshi Fellow 9448065124 dharamshi.bharat@gmail.com

100 M G Shenoy Fellow 9448113239 mgshenoy@rediffmail.com

101 M N Hegde Fellow 9448052719 hegdemn@gmail.com

102 Hubli Rajendra M Giri Associate 9448277222 rajendra9448277222@yahoo.co.in

103 S R Hanumsagar Associate 9448360285 oamshree@rediffmail.com

104 Naveen Kumar Pvt Associate 9845256434 pvtnaveenkumar@gmail.com

105 Jayaram Shetty Licentiate 9900148172 shetty jayaram@yahoo.co.in
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106 . Gururaj Chebbi Licentiate 9448194732 guruchebbi@yahoo.co.in

107 Hubli Nandakishore Licentiate 9448129970 nandakishore2000@yahoo.com
108 Sanjay Aggarwal Fellow 9826422958 sanjayagrawal1968@gmail.com
109 A S Chhabra Fellow 9827024089 chhabraamarjitsingh@yahoo.com
110 Rajeev Junja Fellow 9425111644 rajeeviuneja_sla@yahoo.com
111 Vishal Mahrotra Associate 9827024934 vishmehrotra@gmail.com

112 Indore Rajeev Dubey Associate 9827061685 rajeevdubey@gmail.com

113 Jaspal Tuteja Associate 9826016734 jasstuteja@gmail.com

114 Swapnil Garud Licentiate 9981198983 garud.indore@gmail.com

115 Rahul Nema Licentiate 9893614055 nemarahul@rediffmail.com
116 Rohit Sharma Licentiate 9893425089 rohit5000sharma@yahoo.co.in
117 Rajesh Jhajharia Fellow 9829064933 rajesh.jhajharia@gmail.com
118 Alind Kumar Fellow 9829365000 alindkumar@gmail.com

119 C S Dadich Fellow 9414069038 ¢sd70955@gmail.com

120 Vishesh Sharma Associate 9829069210 slavishesh@yahoo.co.in

121 Jaipur S K Nagpal Associate 9414283224 sk_nagpal@rediffmail.com

122 Mrudul Khandelwal Associate 9414017161 mradul.1975@gmail.com

123 Tarun Agarwal Licentiate 9829674313 tarunagarwal088@gmail.com
124 Ravi Sharma Licentiate 9887288701 ravi.sharma25jan@gmail.com
125 Girdhari Kumawat Licentiate 9214440551 kumawat0109@gmail.com

126 Abhijit Majumdar Fellow 9830042291 maj-avijit@yahoo.co.in

127 Aloke Kumar Chandra Fellow 9830020426 alokec@yahoo.co.in

128 Samir Kumar Biswas Fellow 9830117951 skm_biswas@yahoo.co.in

129 Shantanu Das Ghosh Associate 9831073985 sdasghosh@gmail.com

130 Kolkata Tushar Kanti Chattopadhyay Associate 9434646391 chattopadhyaytk10@gmail.com
131 Kaushik Adhikary Associate 9832048706 kaushikwbslg@gmail.com

132 Koushal Saha Licentiate 9734125945 saha.koushal@gmail.com

133 Rajesh Marwah Licentiate 9830185080 marwahl@vsnl.net

134 Sougata Roy Licentiate 9432827668 Roysougata 29.1988@rediffmail.com
135 L S Chauhan Fellow 9415001120 sai_lschauhan@yahoo.co.in
136 Rakesh & Co Fellow 9415088609 rakeshandcompany@rediffmail.com
137 A K Sinha Fellow 9415126714 aksinhaknp@gmail.com

138 Lucknow Manoj Kumar Associate 9415022881 manoj k1965@yahoo.in

139 Eash Kumar Associate 9415577909 kumar.eash@gmail.com

140 P C Srivastava Associate 9415020449 p.csrivastava@rediffmail.com
141 Neeraj Gupta Licentiate 9415088047 neeraj9415088047 @gmail.com
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142 Tarun Kr Mishra Licentiate 8090397846 tarun_misra@yahoo.com

143 Lucknow R P Pandey Licentiate 9453771001 rppandeysurveyor@gmail.com
144 Kansara & Co Fellow 9820131547 sureshkansara@gmail.com

145 V D Ajmera & Co Fellow 9821414545 autovalue@rediffmail.com

146 Vijayesh Nand Keuliar Fellow 9821051297 vhk@engineer.com

147 K A Sayed Associate 9322216260 kasayed68 ka@yahoo.co.in

148 Mumbai Jaspal Singh Mathadu Associate 9820306894 jsmathadu@rediffmail.com

149 AR Momin Associate 9820287430 ar_momin@rediffmail.com

150 Sachin P Meher Licentiate 9820291123 sachin.meher@yahoo.in

151 Rajesh M Raut Licentiate 9821262007 rautrajeshm@gmail.com

152 Guirish C Mhatre Licentiate 9322964357 girishmhatre99@yahoo.com
153 K Muthiah Fellow 9443015941 muthiahl2002 @yahoo.co.in

154 N Manivasagam Fellow 9842161918 nmdotvasagam@gmail.com

155 Soloman Vijayakumar Fellow 9843083335 rsvsurveyor@gmail.com

156 A Srinivasan Associate 9842158775 srinivasan_surveyor@yahoo.com
157 Madurai E Venkatanarayanan Associate 9842185111 venkat8869@gmail.com

158 M Meyyappan Associate 9842155411 miasmine45@rediffmail.com
159 P Nagendran Licentiate 9843096847 rajamnagendran@gmail.com
160 J Santhana George Rex Licentiate 9443465660 santhanageorgerex@rediffmail.com
161 B Balasubramani Licentiate 9842138460 balasubramani.mdu@gmail.com
162 G R Patil Fellow 9823073946 gr_patil2004@yahoo.com

163 J H Hanspal Fellow 9823082739 jassi.ngp@gmail.com

164 LR lyer Fellow 9822050433 lakshmaniyer in@yahoo.com
165 Sachin A Ingle Associate 9850360994 saingle@rediffmail.com

166 Nagpur Jayant M Zod Associate 9823100054 jayantzod@yahoo.com

167 Vikram Patil Associate 9421526504 vikram.dhule9@gmail.com

168 Prafulla B Fadnavis Licentiate 9552592825 pbfadnavis.co@gmail.com

169 H S Ahluwalia Licentiate 9552153611 harl3ahluwalia@gmail.com

170 Vishnu Raipurkar Licentiate 9890453111 vishnukantrao@gmail.com

171 A S Duggal Fellow 9811147410 amarjitduggal2006 @yahoo.com
172 Anand Ahluwalia & Co Fellow 9811044327 a.k.ahluwalia@hotmail.com

173 Ashok Kumar Singh Fellow 9811480511 ashokkumarsingh3321@gmail.com
174 Delhi A P Taneja Associate 9810157281 aptanejal5@gmail.com

175 Ajay Kr Ahuja Associate 9810109800 ajayahuja03@gmail.com

176 Anil Kumar N R Associate 9811154690 anil.kumar7091@yahoo.in

177 Anil Chawla Licentiate 9910494265 anil12 2003@yahoo.com
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178 . Arun Deo Shokhand Licentiate 9560490100 a2shokhand@gmail.com

179 Delhi Ashish Singhal Licentiate 9811308798 ashishing983@gmail.com

180 Gurumukh Singh Fellow 9234777811 gurumukhsingh 1234@rediffmail.com
181 Dr A K Nathani Fellow 9431238220 dr.aknathani@gmail.com

182 Dinesh Chand Fellow 9431263505 dchandco@yahoo.co.in

183 Sanjay Kumar Singh Associate 9835439174 sks surveyor@yahoo.co.in
184 Patna Sanjay Kumar Singh Associate 9835244654 sanjay.kumar014@gmail.com
185 K P Hamirwasia Associate 9431204911 kphamirwasia@yahoo,com
186 Jainendra Kumar Associate 9431204718 jainendrakumar47@gmail.com
187 Shakir Ahmed Associate 9386929551 shakilahmed1204@gmail.com
188 R K Sarvaiya Fellow 9822028229 sarvaiyark@gmail.com

189 Sanjay Sawala Fellow 9822004352 sanjaysawala@yahoo.com

190 Satish Pawar Fellow 9823056967 sp.asso@yahoo.in

191 Anand J Madur Associate 9822097108 anandjmadur@gmail.com

192 Pune Dhiraj K K Gugle Associate 9226798997 gugale.surveyor@gmail.com
193 Prasad V Deo Associate 9822004545 vsdeo@yahoo.co.in

194 Amol S Agarkar Licentiate 9881057903 amolagarkar@rediffmail.com
195 Mahesh N Munot Licentiate 8554983089 munot2013@gmail.com

196 Kishor Rasal Licentiate 9850058877 kishorrasal@rediffmail.com
197 Gagan Chopra Fellow 9425581553 gagan chopra7@yahoo.com
198 Shyam Chhabra Fellow 9827165354 office.skc30@gmail.com

199 Anjan Kumar Sahoo Fellow 9425202966 as7800@gmail.com

200 AmitKumar Shrivastava Associate 9669070707 amitkshrivastava007 @gmail.com
201 Raipur Mukesh Kumar Bhagwani Associate 9425551889 bhagwani.mukesh@gmail.com
202 Vikas Kumar Sood Associate 9425501071 sood v_k@yahoo.co.in

203 Narayan Dutt Jha Licentiate 7354090000 narayanduttjha@gmail.com
204 John Singh Walia Licentiate 9644365777 Johnwalia.org@gmail.com

205 Piyush Jain Licentiate 9617040004 piyushjain74913@gmail.com
206 Kirit Vyas Fellow 9825037844 kiritvyas.surveyor@yahoo.com
207 R M Sheth & Co Fellow 9824021227 naresh.rms@rediffmail.com
208 Z A Amiri Fellow 9825026355 zaamiri@yahoo.com

209 Vadod Hiral Patel Associate 9879063617 patelhiral66@yahoo.com

210 adodara Ravirajsinh Rana Associate 9824061365 ravirajsinh@hotmail.com

211 Himanshu Brahmbhatt Associate 9824094419 hrbrahmbhatt@yahoo.co.in
212 Vikram Tirgar Licentiate 9727077647 tirgarO5vikram@yahoo.co.in
213 Yagnesh Thakkar Licentiate 9925555400 yagnesh 5373@yahoo.com
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